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199111050003
27110

11/05/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

371 744 10 26 Lot#:85
Book:10 Pg:26
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
18TH
SECTOR,
PHASE I

199111150003
37330

11/15/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK N.A.

373 332

199111070003
30100

11/07/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

372 140 Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:4W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SOUTH
BOUNDARY
OF SOUTH
SHADES
CREST
ROAD

199111070003
30190

11/07/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

372 150

199111120003
33000

11/12/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

372 630 3 116 Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:116
Desc:NICKERS
ON'S SURVEY
OF HELENA
ROAD

199111120003
33000

11/12/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

372 630 Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Other:NICKER
SON'S
SURVEY OF
HELENA
ROAD

199111210003
44540

11/21/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

374 127

199111140003
35670

11/14/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

372 991 Lot#:3
Desc:TOWN
OF
MONTEVALLO
, SOUTHWEST
RIGHT OF
WAY MARGIN
OF VINE
STREET

199112160003
64890

12/16/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

377 786 7 22 Lot#:26 Book:7
Pg:22
Desc:QUAIL
RUN

199112100003
60220

12/10/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

376 913 5 43 Lot#:14 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:43
Desc:INDIAN
VALLEY 1ST
SECTOR



199112100003
60410

12/10/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

376 927

199201030000
00297

01/03/1992
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

381 110

199112300003
78150

12/30/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

380 80

199112300003
79230

12/30/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

380 397

199201090000
00778

01/09/1992
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

382 133 7 152 Lot#:8 Book:7
Pg:152
Desc:WOODLA
ND HILLS, 1ST
PHASE, 5TH
SECTOR

199112310003
80690

12/31/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

380 475 6 40 Lot#:22 Book:6
Pg:40
Desc:KINGWO
OD

199201100000
01017

01/10/1992
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

382 406

199201100000
01039

01/10/1992
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

382 410

199201100000
01043

01/10/1992
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

382 413

199201100000
01068

01/10/1992
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

382 411

199201100000
01057

01/10/1992
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

382 456

199201100000
01126

01/10/1992
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

382 408

199201100000
01147

01/10/1992
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

382 412

199201290000
03101

01/29/1992
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

385 782

199201300000
03189

01/30/1992
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

386 93

199201300000
03216

01/30/1992
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C REAL
ESTATE

386 12

199202040000
03768

02/04/1992
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

386 878

199201230000
02405

01/23/1992
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

384 558



199202110000
04540

02/11/1992
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C REAL
ESTATE S

388 80 5 123 Lot#:23 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123
Desc:AWTREY
& SCOTT
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH

199202110000
04594

02/11/1992
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C REAL
ESTATE

388 139


