Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENT/TRANSFER;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199111050003 27110	11/05/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	371	744	10	26		Lot#:85 Book:10 Pg:26 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 18TH SECTOR, PHASE I
199111150003 37330	11/15/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK N.A.	373	332				
199111070003 30100	11/07/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	372	140				Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:SOUTH BOUNDARY OF SOUTH SHADES CREST ROAD
199111070003 30190	11/07/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CORP	372	150				
199111120003 33000	11/12/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	372	630	3	116		Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:116 Desc:NICKERS ON'S SURVEY OF HELENA ROAD
199111120003 33000	11/12/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	372	630				Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:3W Other:NICKER SON'S SURVEY OF HELENA ROAD
199111210003 44540	11/21/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	374	127				
199111140003 35670	11/14/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	372	991				Lot#:3 Desc:TOWN OF MONTEVALLO SOUTHWEST RIGHT OF WAY MARGIN OF VINE STREET
199112160003 64890	12/16/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	377	786	7	22		Lot#:26 Book:7 Pg:22 Desc:QUAIL RUN
199112100003 60220	12/10/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	376	913	5	43		Lot#:14 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:43 Desc:INDIAN VALLEY 1ST SECTOR

10011010000	10/10/1001	LIDEDTY		A COLONINAENT/	DAROLANO	070	007		T	
199112100003 60410	12/10/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	376	927			
199201030000 00297	01/03/1992 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	381	110			
199112300003 78150	12/30/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	380	80			
199112300003 79230	12/30/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	380	397			
199201090000 00778	01/09/1992 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	382	133	7	152	Lot#:8 Book:7 Pg:152 Desc:WOODLA ND HILLS, 1ST PHASE, 5TH SECTOR
199112310003 80690	12/31/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	380	475	6	40	Lot#:22 Book:6 Pg:40 Desc:KINGWO OD
199201100000 01017	01/10/1992 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	382	406			
199201100000 01039	01/10/1992 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	382	410			
199201100000 01043	01/10/1992 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	382	413			
199201100000 01068	01/10/1992 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	382	411			
199201100000 01057	01/10/1992 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	382	456			
199201100000 01126	01/10/1992 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	382	408			
199201100000 01147	01/10/1992 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	382	412			
199201290000 03101	01/29/1992 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	385	782			
199201300000 03189	01/30/1992 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	386	93			
199201300000 03216	01/30/1992 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C REAL ESTATE	386	12			
199202040000 03768	02/04/1992 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	386	878			
199201230000 02405	01/23/1992 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	384	558			

199202110000 04540	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP		NATIONSBAN C REAL ESTATE S	388	80	5	123	Lot#:23 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:123 Desc:AWTREY & SCOTT ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH
	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	NATIONSBAN C REAL ESTATE	388	139			